102 CORRIDA DO REI

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10K - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

Num.

265
248
285
276
264
235
247
233
243
221
270
268
289
201
226

Nome
JULIANA DE CASSIA MALHA
BRENDA DOMHOF WALRAVENS
ADRIANA BONAITE NOGUEIRA
MARIA DOS ANJOS LOPES DA SILVA
SUELEN AP M C LEME
GILAURA DA SILVA COSTA
JACQUELINE J M WALRAVENS DOMHOF
CRISTIANE LEONCIO DE MELO
MARIA ISABEL BORDIGNON
IVANI ALVES CORDEIRO
JULIANA ERNA
ANA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOZA
JULIA BRANDAO DA GLORIA
MARYA MULLER

LUCINELMA JESUS DE ALMEIDA

Relatério emitido em 29/04/2024 as 17:59:52

SX.

ldd.

33
30
33
51

45
56
39
48
50
51
39
21
31
38

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F3034 1
F3034 2
F3034 3
F5054 1
F0014 1
F4549 1
F5559 1
F3539 1
F4549 2
F5054 2
F5054 3
F3539 2
F2024 1
F3034 4
F3539 3

Equipe

RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PEDRO AMBIEL RUN
MHANDRADE

CsSw
AVULSO

NAO

BINAO

RIJK ZWAAN BRASIL
SEMENTES

Tempo
00:49:33
00:50:47
00:56:21
00:56:33
00:57:04
00:57:40
00:57:46
00:58:08
00:53:58
01:10:47
01:11:46
01:14:46
01:17:12
01:19:58
01:24:32

Pagina:

Liquido
00:43:29
00:44:43
00:50:17
00:50:29
00:50:59
00:51:36
00:51:41
00:52:04
00:53:42
01:04:41
01:05:41
01:08:38
01:11:06
01:13:49
01:18:28



